Golfstat

Tournament Results: GAC Preview

GAC Preview

LakeHefner North G.C. OklaCity OK

Tournament Dates: 09/10 - 09/12, 2018

Par:

Y ardage:

1 Southern Arkansas U.
2 SE Oklahoma State
3 Oklahoma Baptist U.
4 Rogers State U.

5 Southern Nazarene U.

6 Arkansas-Monticello
7 Northwestern OK St.

72
6970

72

6970

72
6970

278
283
281
278
295
291

282
283
287
283
291
302

279
291
290
290

829 -35
832 -32
838 -26
847 -17
852 -12
876 +12
883 +19

2

3
T4
T4

6
T7
T7
T7
T 10
T 10
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18

1 Zach James

Roman Timmerman
Kade Johnson
Hudson Hoover

L uke Palmowski

Kinley Lee

Davis Farndll

Jordan Holifield
Payton Posada

Dylan Igo

Ondrgj Melichar
Hayden Foster

Kyle West

Edwin Blomander
Ewen Delample

Kevin Elder

Parker Rehorn
Calum Graham

Matt Huber
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SE OK St
SAU

SAU

OK Baptist
Rogers St.
Ark-Mont
OK Baptist
SE OK St
OK Baptist
Sern Naz.
Sern Naz.
SE OK St
SAU
Rogers St.
Rogers St.
SAU
NWOSU
SAU

Sern Naz.

67
69
74
67
70
72
72
68
68
69
70
69
69
72
70
70
70
71

69
70
68
71
69
71
69
72
72
73
73
72
71
74
70
72

71
67
67
69
70
66
68
70
73
69
69
69
70
68
71
68
74
71

197 -19
204 -12
205 -11
206 -10
206 -10
208 -8
209 -7
209 -7
209 -7
210 -6
210 -6
211 -5
211 -5
212 -4
212 -4
212 -4
212 -4
214 -2
214 -2
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T 18

21
T 22
T 22
T 24
T 24
T 24

27
T 28
T 28
T 28
T 28
T 28
T 28
T 34
T 34
T 36
T 36

38
T39
T39
T 41
T 41

43

44

45
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46

51

52

53

Will Coffman
Jacob Prentice
Dakota Clark
Dalton Northcutt
Garrett Davis
Gonzalo Chaves
Rhett Bechtel
Bryce Hughes
Ethan Smith
Hayden Peek
Jackson Phillips
Pablo Duster
Patrick Bart
Preston Ewing
Peter Cummins
Ryan Ward
Cole Dibler
Stephane Perrin
Wilson Powell
Ben Baker
Jeffrey Witson
Lenny Trotta
Zander Tway
Dawson Jones
Colten Person
Reese Gorman
Coallin Stork
Ethan Johnson
Tristan Florence
Tyler Berryhill
William Sumner
Ryan Capps
Grady Neal
Noah Vasquez
Shane Black
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Sern Naz.
Sern Naz.
OK Baptist
Rogers St
SAU
Rogers St
Sern Naz.
SE OK St
OK Christ.
Sern Naz.
OK Christ.
OK Christ.
Rogers St
NWOSU
Rogers St
SE OK St
OK Baptist
Ark-Mont
Ark-Mont
NWOSU
Ark-Mont
SE OK St
Sern Naz.
OK Baptist
NWOSU
OK Christ.
NWOSU
Sern Naz.
Sern Naz.
NWOSU
Ark-Mont
SE OK St
OK Christ.
NWOSU
OK Baptist

70
71
73
70
73
71
71
69
74
74
75
12
74
78
73
75
7
75
74
73
78
12
79
73
74
78
73
74
75
78
76
75
81
91

70
76
71
74
12
12
75
76
73
73
71
12
73
74
12
12
71
76
75
77
71
76
75
80
76
77
82
79
81
76
77
78
78
87

75
69
12
73
12
74
12
74
12
12
73
75
12
68
75
75
74
12
75
74
76
77
12
76
80
76
76
78
75
77
79
80
82
89

215
216
216
217
217
217
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
222
222
223
224
224
225
225
226
229
230
231
231
231
231
231
232
233
241
267

-2
-1
E

E
+1
+1
+1
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+25
+51
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DNF Josh Grounds

OK Baptist

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

283.00 286.29 281.71 283.67

5 5 4 14
0 0 0 0
2 2 3 7

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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7280 7345 7291 73.05

22 18 19 59
6 9 8 23
27 28 27 82



